ADHIKARI ACADEMY
OF LEARNING

CS /1T Education and Services

Report | Company | Chronological Events

Srl No
44

43
42

41

Month

December
September
July

May

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

Event

Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science — Il (Edition 2) has
been published online

Second edition of Elements of Probability Theory is available online

Book named Elements of Calculus has been revised to edition 2 and
available online

Second edition of Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science — 1 is
published online



40

<t

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

August
February
January
December
July
February
October

September

July
May
April
January

January

January
November

September
July
June

June

April

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Book available online: Lecture Notes in Python Programming
Book available online: Lecture Notes in WordPress

Derived book named Full Stack Web Development with MySQL is
available online

Book published online: Lecture Notes in XML
Lecture Notes in Database Management Systems is published online

Book entitled Lecture Notes in Internet Concepts and Web Design has
been published online

Lecture Notes in Bootstrap has been published

Lecture Notes in PHP and MySQL is available online

Lecture Notes in JavaScript and jQuery has been published
Book publication: Lecture Notes in SQL is available online

Lecture Notes in HTML and CSS is available online

Elements of Computing has been published online
GATE—Computer Science and Information Technology is available
online

Book publication: Elements of Languages, Automata and
Computations

First edition of Elements of Algorithm Design and Analysis has been
published online
Elements of File Structure is available online

Elements of Programming Techniques using C is available online

Book published online: Elements of Computer Networks
Elements of Software Systems has been published online

First edition of Elements of Compiler Construction has been published
online

2|3



20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

March
February
December
October
October
August
June

May
April
January
December
November
August
May
February
October

July

November

August

July

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Book publishing: Elements of System Software
Version 3.0 of our web site has been launched

Elements of Computer Organization and Architecture, Editionl, has
been published online

Book entitled Mathematics for Computer Science and Information
Technology has been released online.

Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science-Ill, Edition 1,

has been published online.

Elements of Probability Theory, Editionl, has been published online.

First edition of book entitled Elements of Database Management
Systems has been published online
Our magazine receives an ISSN.

First edition of book entitled Elements of Calculus has been
published online.

First edition of book entitled Elements of Data Structures has been
published online.

Our website of version 2.0 has been released.

First edition of book entitled Elements of Graph Theory has been
published online.

First edition of book entitled Elements of Operating Systems has been
published online.

First edition of book entitled Elements of Switching Logic and Circuit
Design has been published online.

First edition of book entitled Mathematical Foundation of

Computer Science - 11 has been published online.

First edition of book entitled Elements of Software Engineering has
been published online.

First edition of book entitled Elements of Object Oriented
Programming using JAVA has been completed and

published.
First version of our website is developed and hosted by us.

First edition of book entitled Mathematical Foundation of Computer
Science - | has been Completed and published.

Company is registered under Ministry of
Corporate Affairs, Government of India

33



