

## **Report** | Company | Chronological Events

Srl No	Month	Year	Event
44	December	2025	Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science – II (Edition 2) has been published online
43	September	2025	Second edition of <i>Elements of Probability Theory</i> is available online
42	July	2025	Book named <i>Elements of Calculus</i> has been revised to edition 2 and available online
41	May	2025	Second edition of <i>Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science – I</i> is published online

Srl No	Month	Year	Event
40	August	2024	Book available online: Lecture Notes in Python Programming
39	February	2024	Book available online: Lecture Notes in WordPress
38	January	2024	Derived book named Full Stack Web Development with MySQL is available online
37	December	2023	Book published online: Lecture Notes in XML
36	July	2023	Lecture Notes in Database Management Systems is published online
35	February	2023	Book entitled <i>Lecture Notes in Internet Concepts and Web Design</i> has been published online
34	October	2022	Lecture Notes in Bootstrap has been published
33	September	2022	Lecture Notes in PHP and MySQL is available online
32	July	2022	Lecture Notes in JavaScript and jQuery has been published
31	May	2022	Book publication: Lecture Notes in SQL is available online
30	April	2022	Lecture Notes in HTML and CSS is available online
29	January	2022	Elements of Computing has been published online
28	January	2022	GATE-Computer Science and Information Technology is available online
27	January	2022	Book publication: <i>Elements of Languages, Automata and Computations</i>
26	November	2021	First edition of <i>Elements of Algorithm Design and Analysis</i> has been published online
25	September	2021	Elements of File Structure is available online
24	July	2021	Elements of Programming Techniques using C is available online
23	June	2021	Book published online: Elements of Computer Networks
22	June	2021	Elements of Software Systems has been published online
21	April	2021	First edition of <i>Elements of Compiler Construction</i> has been published online

Srl No	Month	Year	Event
20	March	2021	Book publishing: Elements of System Software
19	February	2021	Version 3.0 of our web site has been launched
18	December	2020	Elements of Computer Organization and Architecture, Edition1, has been published online
17	October	2020	Book entitled <i>Mathematics for Computer Science and Information</i> Technology has been released online.
16	October	2020	Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science-III, Edition 1, has been published online.
15	August	2020	Elements of Probability Theory, Edition1, has been published online.
14	June	2020	First edition of book entitled <i>Elements of Database Management</i> Systems has been published online
13	May	2020	Our magazine receives an ISSN.
12	April	2020	First edition of book entitled <i>Elements of Calculus</i> has been published online.
11	January	2020	First edition of book entitled <i>Elements of Data Structures</i> has been published online.
10	December	2019	Our website of <i>version 2.0</i> has been released.
9	November	2019	First edition of book entitled <i>Elements of Graph Theory</i> has been published online.
8	August	2019	First edition of book entitled <i>Elements of Operating Systems</i> has been published online.
7	May	2019	First edition of book entitled <i>Elements of Switching Logic and Circuit Design</i> has been published online.
6	February	2019	First edition of book entitled <i>Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science - II</i> has been published online.
5	October	2018	First edition of book entitled <i>Elements of Software Engineering</i> has been published online.
4	July	2018	First edition of book entitled <i>Elements of Object Oriented</i> Programming using JAVA has been completed and published.
3	November	2017	First version of our website is developed and hosted by us.
2	August	2017	First edition of book entitled <i>Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science - I</i> has been Completed and published.
1	July	2017	Company is registered under Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India